
IMMANUEL LUTHERAN SCHOOL 
TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE FOR THE 2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR 

TUITION RATES

Jr. Kindergarten $8,649 

K-8 (non-members of Immanuel Lutheran Church) $14,613 

K- 8 (non-members – each additional student) $11,704 

K-8 (members of LCMS Churches) $11,816 

K-8 (members of LCMS Churches – each additional student) $9,559 

K-8 (members of Immanuel Lutheran Church)

K- 8 (members – each additional student) $8,356 

FEE RATES

Non-refundable application fee (new students) $95 

Non-refundable registration fee (all students) $225 

Facilities fee (all students) $300 

Science Camp fee (grades 5-8 only) $200 

EXTENDED CARE RATES 

Pick up no later than 4 PM: $150 per month 
Pick up no later than 5 PM: $275 per month 
Pick up no later than 6 PM: $400 per month 

Additional students are at a 5% discount for monthly rates. 

Drop-in Rate for all extended care is $15 per hour (or any portion thereof) per 
student. *Late charges apply (see Extended Care Information & Rate Sheet for rates)

$10,322

Morning Care / 7:00 AM – 8:05 AM 
Mid-Day Care for Jr. K students / 1:15 PM – 3:00 PM 
Afternoon Care / 3:15 PM – 6:00 PM  

$109 per month 
$297 per month 



Continuous Enrollment 
All students are automatically re-enrolled at ILS, each year, unless families notify the school office, in 
writing, by the published annual deadline.  

Tuition Deposit 
Immanuel Lutheran School requires an enrollment deposit of $1,000, which includes the $225 
registration fee and $775 tuition deposit. The enrollment deposit will be added to all student accounts, 
according to the published schedule. The enrollment deposit is nonrefundable. 

Tuition Payments 
The tuition balance is paid through FACTS in ten equal installments on the 5th or 20th of each month 
from August through May.  

Tuition Discounts 
Military discounts of $1,000 per child are available to all non-member families who have one parent on 
active duty, without submitting a full financial aid application. Military discounts are not extended to 
member families paying the already discounted member rate at Immanuel or families in membership at 
other LCMS churches. 

Families from other LCMS churches are asked to submit a letter from their pastor at the time of 
enrollment to confirm their church membership. 

Incidental Billing 
All fees, including activity, extended care, and other incidentals will be billed through FACTS 10 days 
prior to the payment date (typically the 20th of the month).  

Withdrawal Fees 
A withdrawal fee of $1,500 is charged for students withdrawing from the school between April 15 and 
June 15 of the year preceding enrollment.  Full annual tuition and fees for the upcoming school year are 
due for any student withdrawing after June 15.   

Late and Returned Payment Fees 
A late fee of $35 will be charged on any incidental account balance after 15 calendar days of the due 
date without full payment.  

A $30 returned payment fee will be assessed if any payment (tuition or incidental) attempt fails. 

Late charges may apply to extended care. Full rates and late fees are listed on the Extended Care 
Information & Rate Sheet. 

Immanuel Lutheran School reserves the right to engage a collection agency to assist in the collection of 
unpaid tuition or fees. 

Tuition Assistance 
Tuition Assistance may be available to those who qualify. A formal application for assistance will be 
processed through FACTS, Immanuel’s tuition management company. Parents must complete the 
online application by Friday, March 1, 2024. To request more information about tuition assistance, 
please contact the school office.  
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